GULBARGA UNIVERSITY, KALABURAGI

STUDENT LIST - 2020-21

College: DR AMBEDKAR COLLEGE OF ARTS & COM, GULBARGA Code: C-319

Degree: BA BACHELOR OF ARTS Class: III SEMESTER

S No. Reg. No STUDENT NAME SEX CATG. CASE
1 19A020 SHASHIKUMAR S/0 BAILAPPA SALIMANI M SC APPROVED
2 19A141 KIRAN S/O SHIVASHARANAPPA DEVACHI M SC APPROVED
3 19A052 SUNIL S/0O BALAJI BHOVI M SC APPROVED
4 19A008 KIRAN S/O RAMESH RATHOD M SC APPROVED
5 19A013 DASHARATHA S/0O RAMRAO RATHOD M SC APPROVED
6 19A007 MOHAN S/0 MOTIRAM RATHOD M SC APPROVED
7 19A110 BASAVARAJ S/O DEVINDRAPPA WALI M SC APPROVED
8 19A030 KATTIMANI GAUTAM S/O BASAVARAJ M SC APPROVED
9 19A029 KATTIMANI JAYASHREE D/O BASAVARAJ F SC APPROVED
10 19A149 ANILKUMAR S/0O MALLAPPA DODDAMANI M SC APPROVED
11 19A099 SANTOSH S/0 BASANNA SANGOLAGI M IIA APPROVED
12 19A011 SURYAKANT S/O DEVINDRAPPA SHARMA M SC APPROVED
13 19A018 MALLIKARJUN S/O VEERABHADRA JUBRE M SC APPROVED
14 19A092 SIDDU S/0O DHARMANNA HOSAMANI M SC APPROVED
15 19A132 SHREEDEVI D/O RAMAYYA F SC APPROVED
16 19A010 REKHA D/O RAVIDHARKUMAR KORVI F SC APPROVED
17 19A095 VANDANA D/O BAKKAPPA MARPALLI F SC APPROVED
18 19A075 SHARANKUMAR S/0O SUBHASH KOODIKAR M SC APPROVED
19 19A003 MOHAMMED MUBEEN S/0O MAHIBOOB M IIB APPROVED
20 19A137 SANDEEP S/0O SHARANABASAPPA KATTIMANI M SC APPROVED
21 19A001 AKASH S/0O MAREPPA CHANDANKERI M SC APPROVED
22 19A113 AKASH S/0 RAMU RATHOD M SC APPROVED
23 19A061 GOVIND S/0O PANDU NAYAK M SC APPROVED
24 19A033 SHRINIVAS S/O UMAL NAYAK M SC APPROVED
25 19A043 LAXMI D/O BASAPPA F SC APPROVED
26 19A005 GURURAJ S/0O NARAYAN RATHOD M SC APPROVED
27 19A073 SANDEEP S/0 NOORAND DODDAMANI M SC APPROVED
28 19A094 MALLIKARJUN S/0 MANIK MALAGI M SC APPROVED
29 19A086 AKSHAYAKUMAR S/0O SAIBANNA NEELURE M SC APPROVED
30 19A051 SIDDHARTH S/O SHARANABASAPPA GAYAKAWA M SC APPROVED



31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

197102

19A143

19A133

19D097

19A039

19A154

19A112

1927026

19A079

19A125

19A019

19A159

19A062

19A057

19A085

19A035

19A071

19A117

19A068

192067

19A050

19A132

19A032

19A083

19A040

197024

19A157

19A036

19A134

19A021

19A153

19A131

19A118

19A059

19A117

MALLANAGOUDA S/O SHIVANAGOUDA M.PATI:
BHEEMASHANKAR S/0 RAMACHANDRA RAWOORK
PAVITRA D/O SHANKAR DANDINKAR
LAXMAN S/0 MALLESHA KAWALI

LAXMI D/O AMRUT TALAKERT
DATTUKUMAR S/0O MAHADEVAPPA HALI
POOJA D/O BHIMARAYA BADIGER
CHANDRAKALA D/O NAGENDRAPPA MOGHA
GEETA D/O ESHWAR TELKERI

RENUKA D/O MADHUKAR KATE

SUDHA D/O SHIVARAYA SINGE

BRUNDA D/O SHIVAYOGI RANGAN

SAROJA D/O MALLIKARJUN MURADI
SUMAN D/O MANIK RATHOD

RAHUL S/0O SHIVAJAI PUJARI

PRIYANKA D/O NAGENDRA DEKUN

SUNIL S/0O SOMALA CHAVAN

SHRIKANT S/0O MASTANAPPA BHAVIKATTI
CHAITRA D/O SHAMRAYA KESARTGI
GANGUBAI D/O HANAMANTA TALAKERI
SIDDARAM S/0 GOLLALAPPA J
YALLALING S/0O SIDDARAM KYASA
BHAGAPPA S/O SHEKHAPPA WAGGANOOR
SHASHIKANTH S/0O BHIMARAYA KYASA
PRAVEENKUMAR S/O PANDURANG HOLKAR
PRABHULING S/0O YALLAPPA ITAGI
SHIVALINGA S/0O HULIKANTHEPPA M
RAHUL S/O SHABULING TAPPEDAR
ANJALI D/O RAKESH KAMBLE

SHIVANAND S/0O RUDRAPPA MANNAR
JAYASHREE D/O AMBANNA S.

SUCHITRA D/O SHAMRAO TALAKERI
CHETANKESHWAR S/0 SHARANAPPA KESHWAR
ASHOK S/0 BASAVARAJ KEROLLI

MADHUKAR S/0O KRISHNA HOSALI
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PRABHU S/0O SHARANAPPA SEEMAN
DHAMMAPAL S/O DHANRAJ WAGMARE
SOMASHEKHAR S/O DHARMARAYA SHAKAPUR
SACHIN S/0O CHANDRAKANTA HAGARAGI
SHARANBASU S/0O AMBANNA MELAKERI
SANDEEP S/O REVANSIDDAPPA
MALLIKARJUN S/0O SURYAKANTH KOODIKAR
SURESH S/O NAGAPPA METRY

AMBRESH S/0 RAVINDRA BHAIKATTI
NADEENSHA S/0O MOOLASHA DARVESH
PARVATI D/O CHANNAPPA KURAINUR
SHIVAMURTI S/0O BASAVARAJ TALLOLI
UDAYAKUMAR S/0O HUSANAPPA NADAGERI
PRATAP S/0O SHANTAPPA CHIMMAN
UTTAMSINGH S/O KUPENDRA JADHAV
SHREEMANT S/O SHIVALINGAPPA NADAGERI
DEEPAK S/0O MAREPPA SAGAR

REKHA D/O JAGANNATH VARMA
PRIYANKA D/O ASHOK JAMBAGA
SANMATI D/O ANNAPPA DHANI
SAIKUMAR S/O BASAVARAJ ASTAGI
SACHIN S/0 SHIVARAY KALABURAGI
SURAJ S/0 JAYAPAL SHINDE

KIRAN S/0 MALLIKARJUN WALI

AMBRUT S/0O MAHADEV BEBALE
SHREEDEVI D/O SIDHAPPA PANEGAO
RAKESH S/0 BABURAO BACHANALAKAR
SUNIL SUTAR S/0O MAHADEV

REETU D/O RAMESH GAIKWAD

ASHWINI D/O MADARSHA

RAVEENDRA S/O GUNDAPPA BAJANTRI
ERANNA S/0O MUTTAPPA GULLUR
HANAMANTH S/0O MALLAYYA HOSAMANI
SHARABANNA S/0 SOMALING K

DEVARAJ S/O SIDDARAM
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ANSAR BABA S/0O MOULANA SAB HIPPARGI
RESHMA D/O DEVEMDRA OKALI
SUNILKUMAR S/O SHIV JADHAV

MARUTI S/0O TIPPANNA GAWAR

SIDDARTH S/0O SHANKAAR GANGANOR
KARTHIK S/O MARUTI

RAVI S/0O KANIRAM RATHOD

SHRINATH S/0 BHEEMRAO CHAVAN
SATISHKUMAR S/0 SRAVANKUMAR CHAVAN
SUSHMA D/O BASAVARAJ MAPANOOR
LAXMI D/O MAHADEV MANE

SIDDHARTH S/0O SANTOSH SHILVANT
SHASHIKUMAR S/0O PARSHURAM DHOLE
SANDEEP S/0 SUBHASH RATHOD
YAMANAPPA S/0 MALLIKARJUN NAYAK
AKRUTI D/O PANDITRAYA KELKERI
USHALATA D/O SHARANAPPA NYAMAN
KAVERI D/O DEVINDRA SINNUR

SANJU S/0 RUKKYA RATHOD

PATANKAR SURAJ S/0 KSHEMKUMAR
ASHA D/O RAJSHEKHAR DANDE

NAGESH S/0 BASAVARAJ KALASAN
CHANDRAKANT S/0O NAGINDRAPPA KHANAGE
PRAKASH S/0 JAYRAM RATHOD

AMBIKA D/O BASAVARAJ HOSAMANI
LAXMI D/O MALLIKARJUN BENNUR
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BUDDHABHARAT S/0O SHAMBHU PANCHASHEELA
ARUNKUMAR S/0 AMBRESH SADHU
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HASANSAB S/0O AMINSAB MULLA
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136 19A084 SIDDARAM S/O HANAMANTRYA POOJARI M IIA APPROVED

137 192009 SHREEDHAR S/0 LAXMAN RATHOD M SC APPROVED
138 19Aa121 CHETAN S/0O MAHADEVAPPA ADDED M c-I APPROVED
139 192109 VIJAYAKUMAR S/0O JAGADISH SUBEDAR M ST APPROVED
140 192093 SHEKHAR S/0 SANTOSH BHUSANGI M SC APPROVED
141 192136 SURYAKANT S/O SAYABANNA BHANKUR M sC APPROVED
142 192108 SHARANABASAPPA S/0O SHANTAPPA MUNOLI M IIA APPROVED
143 19A031 GANESH S/0 MARUTI BHANDARE M SC APPROVED
144 19A104 AMBRESH S/0 KALYANI SANGAN M SC APPROVED
SUMMA. TOTAL: 144 PENDING: 0 APPROVED: 144 REJECTED: 0
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